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Membership list   

Kellie (AB) Prime kellie.majoros@gov.ab.ca; IMT.Policy@gov.ab.ca  

Scott (AB) Alternate scott.ironmonger@gov.ab.ca 
Betty (PE) Vice-Chair bpmaclean@gov.pe.ca  

Melissa (PE) Alternate melissamacdonald@gov.pe.ca 

Tracy (PE) Alternate tmwood@gov.pe.ca 

David (ON) Prime David.Langille@ontario.ca  
Dean (BC) Chair Dean.Sutton@gov.bc.ca  

Krista (NS) Prime Krista.Spurr@novascotia.ca  
Jenny (BC) Prime Jenny.Romero@gov.bc.ca  

Jared (CtyEd) Prime jared.bielby@edmonton.ca  

Kathleen (BC) Alternate Kathleen.Assaf@gov.bc.ca  

Keith (NB) Prime Keith.Douglass@gnb.ca  

Lindsay (TBS) Prime Lindsay.Rivard@tbs-sct.gc.ca  

Leanne (NS) Alternate Leanne.Cahill@novascotia.ca  

Alberta Prime IMT.Policy@gov.ab.ca to 

Maria (ICCS) Guest maria.willan@iccs-isac.org 

Megan (PE) Alternate mvangaal@gov.pe.ca   

Mike (BC) Prime Michael.Nielsen@gov.bc.ca  

Pat (MB) Prime Patrick.hoger@gov.mb.ca  

Ron (NB) Alternate Ron.Allison@gnb.ca  

Roy (NU) Prime REgbuna@GOV.NU.CA 

Stefania (ICCS) Guest stefania.silisteanu@iccs-isac.org 

Susan M (NT) Prime Susan_Martin@gov.nt.ca  

Susan W (NL) Prime SusanWilkins@gov.nl.ca  

Tim (ON) Alternate Tim.Dafoe@ontario.ca  

Tracy (PE) Prime tmwood@gov.pe.ca  

Vinay (SK) Prime vinay.chandramohan@gov.sk.ca  

Etienne (QC) Prime etienne.deschenes@sct.gouv.qc.ca 

Burt (QC) Alternate burt.crepeault@sct.gouv.qc.ca 
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